W2 TOLANI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

Examination Time Table
Course : F.Y.B.COM | Session : FEBRUARY 2024
Sr. No. Subject Exam Date Day Time
1 B.COM AEC 1.1-Communication Skills in CE 12/02/2024 Monday 11:00AM-11:30AM
English
2 B.COM IKS 1.1-Vedic Mathematics CE 13/02/2024 Tuesday 11:00AM-11:30AM
3 B.COM IKS 1.2-Traditional Indian CE 13/02/2024 Tuesday 11:00AM-11:30AM

Knowledge on Environmental
Conservation

4 B.COM VEC 1.1-Environmental Science CE 14/02/2024 Wednesday 11:00AM-11:30AM

5 B.COM MAJ 1.2-Commerce I: CE 15/02/2024 Thursday 11:00AM-11:30AM
Introduction to Business

6 B.COM MAJ 1.1-Accountancy and CE 16/02/2024 Friday 11:00AM-11:30AM
Financial Management- |

7 B.COM OE 1.2-Business Mathematics CE 17/02/2024 Saturday 11:00AM-11:30AM

8 B.COM OE 1.1-Travel and Tourism CE 20/02/2024 Tuesday 11:00AM-11:30AM

9 B.COM VC 1.1-Introduction to Indian CE 21/02/2024 Wednesday 11:00AM-11:30AM
Economic Thought

10 B.COM MIN 1.1-Business Economics- | CE 22/02/2024 Thursday 11:00AM-11:30AM

11 B.COM SEC 1.1-Foundation Course | CE 23/02/2024 Friday 11:00AM-11:30AM
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